
Girls 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Monticello 00:23:06.08 37

2 Fluvanna County 00:23:11.33 39

3 Charlottesville 00:24:05.06 57

4 Rustburg 00:26:54.59 94

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Goochland High School 00:26:12.23 4

Heritage (Lynchburg) 00:27:45.59 3
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Girls 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Monticello 00:23:06.08 10 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 537 Ryan Davidson 00:21:24.82 4

2 5 581 Hope McCullough 00:21:37.82 5

3 8 582 Lily Outland 00:23:31.98 7

4 11 583 Quinlyn Peper 00:24:06.82 9

5 15 505 Lauren Anderson 00:24:48.95 12

6 17 542 Katherine Ham 00:25:14.96 (14)

7 19 539 Molly Durkee 00:25:39.14 (16)

2 Fluvanna County 00:23:11.33 5 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 837 Ruby Frazier 00:21:02.10 2

2 3 836 Sophie Farley 00:21:04.43 3

3 6 835 Madeline Creasy 00:23:09.53 6

4 16 839 Kayla Kozella 00:25:08.18 13

5 18 833 Kate Best 00:25:32.39 15

3 Charlottesville 00:24:05.06 7 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 868 Elaina Pierce 00:19:53.38 1

2 10 861 Neva Boyd 00:23:46.48 8

3 13 864 Ramsey Edwards 00:24:19.48 11

4 23 866 Mira Masri 00:26:07.75 18

5 24 872 Josie Sifry 00:26:18.23 19

6 25 874 Sofie Yoder 00:26:30.16 (20)

7 30 860 Lydia Bloor 00:28:41.98 (23)

4 Rustburg 00:26:54.59 6 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 772 Carly Carwile 00:24:07.82 10

2 22 777 Meredith Vance 00:25:53.92 17

3 26 774 Megan Maggiora 00:26:35.73 21

4 29 771 Ryan Brendle 00:28:03.94 22

5 32 776 Sage Rosser 00:29:51.55 24

6 35 775 Molly Milne 00:30:30.57 (25)
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Girls 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 868 Elaina Pierce FR 00:19:53.38 Charlottesville

2 2 837 Ruby Frazier FR 00:21:02.10 Fluvanna County

3 3 836 Sophie Farley JR 00:21:04.43 Fluvanna County

4 4 537 Ryan Davidson FR 00:21:24.82 Monticello

5 5 581 Hope McCullough SR 00:21:37.82 Monticello

6 6 835 Madeline Creasy SR 00:23:09.53 Fluvanna County

7 0 809 Megan Reid JR 00:23:22.51 Goochland High School

8 7 582 Lily Outland SO 00:23:31.98 Monticello

9 0 792 Emily Judy SO 00:23:34.67 Heritage (Lynchburg)

10 8 861 Neva Boyd FR 00:23:46.48 Charlottesville

11 9 583 Quinlyn Peper FR 00:24:06.82 Monticello

12 10 772 Carly Carwile SO 00:24:07.82 Rustburg

13 11 864 Ramsey Edwards FR 00:24:19.48 Charlottesville

14 0 799 Anna Gagnon JR 00:24:24.18 Goochland High School

15 12 505 Lauren Anderson JR 00:24:48.95 Monticello

16 13 839 Kayla Kozella JR 00:25:08.18 Fluvanna County

17 (14) 542 Katherine Ham SR 00:25:14.96 Monticello

18 15 833 Kate Best FR 00:25:32.39 Fluvanna County

19 (16) 539 Molly Durkee SO 00:25:39.14 Monticello

20 0 593 Dessa Wiliams SR 00:25:40.04 Monticello

21 0 587 Alice Thompson FR 00:25:48.11 Monticello

22 17 777 Meredith Vance JR 00:25:53.92 Rustburg

23 18 866 Mira Masri FR 00:26:07.75 Charlottesville

24 19 872 Josie Sifry FR 00:26:18.23 Charlottesville

25 (20) 874 Sofie Yoder FR 00:26:30.16 Charlottesville

26 21 774 Megan Maggiora JR 00:26:35.73 Rustburg

27 0 801 Maggie Goodman JR 00:26:38.45 Goochland High School

28 0 530 Jennifer Aust SR 00:26:40.48 Monticello

29 22 771 Ryan Brendle FR 00:28:03.94 Rustburg

30 (23) 860 Lydia Bloor JR 00:28:41.98 Charlottesville

31 0 791 Sera Faria SO 00:29:35.89 Heritage (Lynchburg)

32 24 776 Sage Rosser SO 00:29:51.55 Rustburg

33 0 790 Stephanie Estrada JR 00:30:06.21 Heritage (Lynchburg)

34 0 807 Yerilynn Ramirez FR 00:30:23.80 Goochland High School

35 (25) 775 Molly Milne JR 00:30:30.57 Rustburg
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